N1000ADCA-X
Wide Bandwidth Oscilloscope Mainframe and Modules
The N1000A DCA-X performs precision measurements on high speed digital
designs from 50 MBd to more than 80 GBd on up to 16 channels simultaneously.
Applications include optical transceiver design and production test, electrical
ASIC/FPGA/IC design and characterization, serial bus characterization, and
measurements and trouble-shooting via TDR/TDT and S-parameter
measurements of channels, cables and PCBs.

l 86117A 50 GHz Dual Channel Electrical
l 86118A Dual 70 GHz remote sampling head
Ordering Information
The following tables offer helpful information about the DCA-X software, mainframe and plug-in modules
and their options but are not intended to serve as a configuration guide.
When configuring a solution, please also refer to the following helpful documents:
l Keysight DCAWide-Bandwidth Oscilloscope Family Configuration Guide (5992-3372EN)
l Keysight DCA Family FlexDCA Sampling Oscilloscope Software Technical Overview (5992-3319EN)
l Keysight DCA Family Clock Data Recovery Solutions Data Sheet (5992-1620EN)
N1000A DCA-X
N1000A DCA-X hardware options
N1000A Infiniium DCA-X mainframe
N1000A-PLK Pattern Lock
N1000A-STB Standard timebase
N1000A-LOJ Low jitter timebase
N1000A-PTB Precision timebase integrated in the mainframe
N1000A-GPI GPIB card installed (mandatory option)
N1000A miscellaneous options
N1000A-AFP Module slot filler panel
N1000A-AX4 Rack mount flange kit
N1000A-AXE Rack mount flange kit with handles
N1000A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 42
N1000A DCA-X hardware upgrade options (if you already own an N1000A)
N1000AU-PLK Add Pattern Lock
N1000AU-LOJ Add low jitter timebase
N1000AU-PTB Add precision timebase integrated in the mainframe
FlexDCA software packages
N1010100A Research and Development Package for FlexDCA
N1010200A Manufacturing Package for FlexDCA
N1010300A Signal Integrity Package for FlexDCA